Sahlen’s Six Hours of the Glen
Watkins Glen International / 3.4 miles
June 29 - July 2, 2017 / Watkins Glen, New York

LAMBORGHINI SUPER TROFEO

SOURDRA CORSE

Race 1 Leader Sequence by Class

Start End Total
Nr Team Car Lap Lap Laps Laps
Pro
16 Change Racing Lamborghini Huracan LP620-2 1 27 27 27
50 US RaceTronics Lamborghini Huracan LP620-2 1 14 14 14
57 Prestige Performance Lamborghini Huracan LP620-2 15 15 1 1
50 US RaceTronics Lamborghini Huracan LP620-2 16 27 12 26
17 US RaceTronics Lamborghini Huracan LP620-2 1 13 13 13
55 Dream Racing Motorsport Lamborghini Huracan LP620-2 14 15 2 2
17 US RaceTronics Lamborghini Huracan LP620-2 16 23 8 21
18 DAC Motorsports Lamborghini Huracan LP620-2 24 27 4 4
2 Dream Racing Motorsport Lamborghini Huracan LP620-2 1 2 2 2
71 DAC Motorsports Lamborghini Huracan LP620-2 3 10 8 8
2 Dream Racing Motorsport Lamborghini Huracan LP620-2 11 12 2 4
88 US RaceTronics Lamborghini Huracan LP620-2 13 15 3 8
2 Dream Racing Motorsport Lamborghini Huracan LP620-2 16 27 12 16
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